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2000 1 2000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2025 Demat
1000 2001 3000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2023 Demat
1000 3001 4000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2023 Demat
1000 4001 5000 Fully Paid Up 30/09/2022 22/10/2023 Physical
4000 5001 9000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat
1000 9001 10000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat

395000 10001 405000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2023 Demat
296000 405001 701000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat
149000 701001 850000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat
150000 850001 1000000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat
400000 1000001 1400000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2025 Demat

1655000 1400001 3055000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2025 Demat
3000 3055001 3058000 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2025 Demat

1848800 3058001 4906800 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2023 Demat
1320000 4906801 6226800 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat
660000 6226801 6886800 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat
660000 6886801 7546800 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 23/10/2023 Demat

4400 7546801 7551200 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2023 Demat
4400 7551201 7555600 Fully Paid Up 29/09/2022 22/10/2023 Demat
4400 7555601 7560000 Fully Paid Up 30/09/2022 22/10/2023 Physical
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